
Department of Biochemistry, NEIGRIHMS

Lecture class programme for first MBBS for the Month of Feb, 2017

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1.2.17 Wed 8-9am Metabolism of calcium and phosphate Dr Chandan
2.2.17 Thur 8-9am Fatty acid oxidation Dr Happy
3.2.17 Fri 10-11am HMP shunt pathway ,TCA cycle Dr Alice
6.2.17 Mon 9-10am Metabolism of iron Dr Chandan
8.2.17 Wed 8-9am Metabolism of triacylglycerol Dr Happy
9.2.17 Thur 8-9am Gluconeogenesis Dr Alice
10.2.17 Fri 10-11am Metabolism of copper & zinc Dr Chandan
13.2.17 Mon 9-10am Metabolism of phospholipids Dr Happy
15.2.17 Wed 8-9am Glycogen metabolism Dr Alice
16.2.17 Thur 8-9am Metabolism of sodium, potassium &

chloride
Dr Chandan

17.2.17 Fri 10-11am Cholesterol metabolism Dr Happy
20.2.17 Mon 9-10am Uronic acid pathway ,fructose

&galactose metabolism
Dr Alice

22.2.17 Wed 8-9am Introduction to immunology Dr Chandan
23.2.17 Thur 8-9am Lipoprotein metabolism Dr Happy
27.2.17 Mon 9-10am Glycogen storage disease Dr Alice

Copy to

1. Dean, NEIGRIHMS Dr Alice A. Ruram
2. Dr Chandan In charge Department of Biochemistry
3. Dr Happy NEIGRIHMS
4. Notice Board
5. MBBS File



DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY , NEIGRIHMS

LECTURE CLASS PROGRAMME FOR FIRST YEAR M.B.B.S FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2017

DATE TIME DAY TOPIC FACULTY
1.3.17 8-9am Wed Feeders pathway of glycolysis and sorbitol pathway Dr Alice
2.3.17 8-9am Thur Cells & organs of immune system Dr Chandan
3.3.17 10-11 Fri Metabolism of purines and pyrimidines Dr Alice
4.3.17 8-10 Sat Tutorial on metabolism of carbohydrate All Teaching staff
4.3.17 10-11 Sat Structure & functions of Immunoglobulins Dr Chandan
6.3.17 9-10 Mon Metabolism of xenobiotics Dr Happy
8.3.17 8-9am Wed Metabolism of purines and pyrimidines Dr Alice
9.3.17 8-9am Thur Antigen presentation : Role of MHC & Antigen

presenting cell
Dr Chandan

10.3.17 10-11 Fri Metabolism of Xenobitotics Dr Happy
15.3.17 8-9am Wed Genetics : DNA replication in Prokayotes  and

eukaryoytes
Dr Alice

16.3.17 8-9am Thur Humoral immunity Dr Chandan
17.3.17 10-11 Fri Water soluble vitamin : Ascorbic acid Dr Happy
20.3.17 9-10 Mon Transcription Dr Alice
22.3.17 8-9am Wed Cell mediated immununity Dr Chandan
23.3.17 8-9am Thur Homones of Pancreas Dr Happy
24.3.17 10-11 Fri DNA Damage & repair Dr Alice
25.3.17 8-10 Sat Tutorial on Protein Metabolism All Teaching Staff
25.3.17 10-11 Sat Complement system Dr Chandan
27.3.17 9-10 Mon Homones regulating calcium metabolism Dr Happy
29.3.17 8-9am Wed Mutation Dr Alice
30.3.17 8-9am Thurs Hypersensitivity reaction Dr Chandan
31.3.17 10-11 Fri Thyroid hormones Dr Happy

Copy to

1. Dean Academics ,NEIGRIHMS                                                  Dr Alice A. Ruram
2. Dr Chandan                                                                                 In Charge ,Department of Biochemistry
3. Dr Happy NEIGRIHMS
4. Notice Board
5. MBBS File


